
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

76 
282 

50 
3 

775 
731 
163 

Name 

Keld Sommer 
Christian Dela 
Lucas Victor Christiansen 
Björn Gunnarsson 
Bo Pedersen 
Marcus Olsson 
Fredrik Lindberg 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Best Tm 

2:26.082 
2:29.659 
2:32.543 
2:34.767 
2:35.021 

Diff 

3.577 
6.461 
8.685 
8.939 

Best Speed 

145,940 
142,452 
139,759 
137,750 
137,525 

- 
- 

In Lap 

2 
3 
3 
5 
2 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
. 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Slovakiaring 
04 Sunday 

02 Black 0940-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:40:06 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 
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